
S 1/2 NE 1/4

1494 175TH ST

80.00 AC

809

21635

R 02.012.1200

KERRY L & DEBRA E WUETHERICH

19995 HWY 22
GAYLORD  MN  55334

2,454.10 3,387.20

36.10

2,418.00

TOWN OF BERGEN

COUNTY WIDE

0424

1,452.23

438.30

432.10

5.00

461.30

3,150.00

2,418.00 3,150.00

237.20

3,150.00

389.98

138.69

2,418.00

1,572.01

673.06

5.33

Interest:Principal:

2,624.00

1,575.00

1,575.00

3,150.00

Sect-12 Twp-116 Range-027

LESTER PRAIRIE MN

AG NHSTD

RES NON-H

RVL NHSTD RVL NHSTD

RES ON AG

246,600 258,600

246,600 258,600

AG NHSTDClassification

Taxes Payable Year

Estimated Market Value

Improvements Excluded

Homestead Exclusion

Taxable Market Value

Expired Exclusions

New Improvements 

2019 2020

Proposed Tax

First-half Taxes

Second-half Taxes

Total Taxes due in 2019

PROPERTY ADDRESS:



R 02.012.1200

809

RES ON AG

KERRY L & DEBRA E WUETHERICH

19995 HWY 22
GAYLORD  MN  55334

MAY 15

R 02.012.1200

809

3,150.00

1,575.00

RES ON AG

KERRY L & DEBRA E WUETHERICH

19995 HWY 22
GAYLORD  MN  55334

21635

21635

NOVEMBER 15

1,575.00


